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Lender  State Licensed In Contact Information 
AmeriFirst Financial 
Corporation 
616 W. Centre Ave. 
Portage, MI 49024 

 
 

ME, KY MN, WI, IL, 
MI, IN, OH, KY, TN, 
NC, FL 
 

Sandra Cartwright 
(269) 324-4240 
scartwright@amerifirst.com 
Website: 
AmeriFirst Home Mortgage 
 
 

Neighbors Financial 
Corporation 
2831 G Street 
Suite 200  
Sacramento, CA 95816 
 

CA Melissa Hillis 
(916) 732-2340 ext. 251 
mhillis@nfcsac.com 
Website: 
Neighbor's Financial Corporation 

Paramount Equity 
8781 Sierra College 
Boulevard 
Roseville, CA 95661 
 

AZ, CA, OR, UT, WA Matt Dawson 
(916) 746-8003 
mdawson@paramountequity.com 
Website: 
 Paramount Equity Mortgage 
 

Stonegate Mortgage 
Corporation 
10412 Allisonville Road 
Suite 250 
Fishers, IN  46038 
 

Kansas City William Brown 
(317) 570-0450, extension 144 
wbrown@stonegatemtg.com 
Website: 
https://www.stonegatemtg.com/indiana.aspx 
 

Sun West Mortgage 
Company 
18303 Gridley Road 
Cerritos, CA 90703 
 

CA, AZ, OR, WA, 
NM, NJ, TX, FL 

Danielle Hartigan 
Toll-Free: (800) 453-7884 (ext. 7490) 
Direct Line: (562) 916-1490 
danielle.hartigan@swmc.com 
Website: 
http://www.powersaverloan.com/ 
 
 

W.J. Bradley Mortgage 
Capital Company 
10975 S. Sterling View 
Drive 
Suite 100 
South Jordan, UT  84095 
 

Department of Energy 
Better Building locations 

Thorne Butler 
(801) 590-3853 
thorne.butler@wjbradley.com 
Website: 
http://powersaver.wjbradley.com/ 
 

Through a competitive offering, the Department of Housing and Urban Development selected six lenders to 
participate in the 203(k) PowerSaver program.   
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